Code Summary Report Activity Type

Activity Date10/01/2021 TO 08/31/2022
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Row Total

Email

Initial Inspection
Issue Citation
Meeting

Office visit
Phone call
Re-Inspection
Research

Send Letter
Verbal Warning

Totals:
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9
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0

437

0

0

0

0
18
2
0
0
10
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51

0 2
12 3
0 0
0 0
0 1
6 5
12 12
2 2
3 1
1 0

36 26

164
243
2
69
5
88
144
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47

934



